	 	-2002	- Nove Nove	
FORM PTO-1619A Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027				S. Department of Commerce tent and Trademark Office O: PATENT
	10217	'8500		
	L		FINANCE SEC	TION
	RECORD	ATION FORM CO	VER SHEET	
	r of Patents and Tradema		attached original document	(s) or copy(ies).
Submission Type	17.30.02	Conveyance Ty	·	
X New Resubmission (No	• / • • •	X Assignment	Security Agreemer	ιτ
Document ID#	on-Recordation)	License	Change of Name	
Correction of PTC	Error Frame #	Merger	Other	
Corrective Docum		(For U	U.S. Government se ONLY by U.S. Government Agen	cies)
Reel #	Frame #	De	epartmental File S	ecret File
Conveying Party(ie	•	X Mark if additiona	I names of conveying parties att	ached Execution Date Month Day Year
Name (line 1) Ochiai, I	Masashi			06262002
Name (line 2)				Execution Date
Second Party Name (line 1) Kojima	Seiii			Month Day Year 06262002
	, 50.31			]
Name (line 2)				<u></u>
Receiving Party		X	Mark if additional names of recei	ving parties attached  If document to be recorded
Name (line 1) Japan S	Servo Co., Ltd.			is an assignment and the receiving party is not
Name (line 2)				domiciled in the United States, an appointment
Address (line 1) 7. Kand	damitoshirocho, Chiye	oda-ku		of a domestic representative is attached.
Address (line 2)				(Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)
				~~~
Address (line 3) Tokyo	Citv	Japan State/Country	Zip Code	
Domestic Represe	ntative Name and A	ddress Enter	for the first Receiving Party only	<i>.</i>
Name James ]	E. Nilles			
Address (line 1)				
Address (line 2)				
Address (line 3)				
Address (line 4)				
AND DIDNIA ANDROAGE AND		FOR OFFICE USE ONL	Y	
02 GTDN11 00000046 098				
81	40.00 DP			
)	1			

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington, D.C. 20231

PATENT REEL: 013140 FRAME: 0751

FORM PTO-1619E Expires 08/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	3	Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT				
Correspondent Na	ime and Address	Area Code and Telephone Nu	<b>mbe</b> r (414) 276-0977				
Name James	E. Nilles						
Address (line 1) Nilles &	ι Nilles, S.C.						
Address (line 2) U.S. Ba	nk Center, Suite 2000						
Address (line 3) 777 Eas	st Wisconsin Avenue						
Address (line 4) Milwau	kee, WI 53202						
-	the total number of pag- ding any attachments.	es of the attached conveyance	document #				
• •	er(s) or Patent Numl	` '	Mark If additional numbers attached				
	Application Number or  the Pai Dication Number(s)	tent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH n	numbers for the same property).  Patent Number(s)				
09/842,583			Tatent Number(5)				
If this document is being fil signed by the first named		Application, enter the date the patent a	application was Month Day Year				
Patent Cooperatio	n Treaty (PCT)	PCT PCT	PCT				
	application number  6. Application Number	PCT PCT	PCT				
has not be	en assigned.	PCIPCI	- FCI				
Number of Properties  Enter the total number of properties involved. # 1							
Fee Amount	Fee Amount fo	r Properties Listed (37 CFR 3	.41): \$ 40.00				
Method of Payment: Enclosed X Deposit Account Deposit Account							
	by deposit account or if addition	onal fees can be charged to the account posit Account Number:	t.) #[14-1080				
	Au	thorization to charge additional fe	ees: Yes X No				
Statement and Sig	nature						
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.							
James E. Nilles		Janux E. Milles	July 22, 2002				
Name of Pers	on Signing	Signature	Date				

PATENT REEL: 013140 FRAME: 0752

## **ASSIGNMENT**

					KOJIMA and Kiyosh we are about to make app		, have
States,		lication	n may be ide	ntified in the U	nited States Patent Office a AGITATOR AND F	as Serial No. 09/842	,583 , filed
					(Executed:		)
organiz princip No.1-	zed and exal place of -27, Edo	isting u busine bori	ess at 7,Ka 2-chome,	virtue of the la ndamitoshi Nishi-ku,	AS ONE CORPORATION  ws of JAPAN  rocho, Chiyoda-ku, Cosaka-shi, Osaka, Ja  ication and the Letters Pate	Pokyo,Japan and apan ,is desire	a corporation and having its ous of acquiring of acquiring
and to the Uni and in which is and pr infringe mention  THE U any fur Patent  UPON assigns or perfe do such protect carry in	any and all ited States and to any may be ba osecute are ments of ned assign.  INDERSICATION TO THE	y sell, , said ll appli or any and al sed in ny and said p ee agre GNED iffication record  ONSID er we re ct in co execute ntions ree and	assign, and sassignee's lecations incluother countril Letters Pat whole or in particular all such a patents; and materials; and materials which may attend of this exact of the sact papers and discover effect the terminal of the sact papers and discover effect the terminals in the sact papers and discover effect the terminals in the sact papers and discover effect the terminals in the sact papers and discover effect the terminals in the sact papers and discover effect the terminals in the sact papers and discover effect the terminals in the sact papers and discover effect the terminals in the sact papers and discover effect the terminals in the sact papers and discover effect the terminals in the sact papers and discover effect the terminals in the sact papers and discover effect the terminals in the sact papers are sact papers and the sact papers are	set over unto the egal represents ding the aforest ding the aforest y and which ment heretofore part on said in pplications and request the Cone terms of this RANT the law be necessary document.  we do hereby ur said heirs, left and that we so, without experies for the beat and interest of the said heires of the sai	r acknowledged, we have see said JAPAN SERVO of tives, successors and assignated application for Letters and application for Letters are beautions and discoveries, so also including the right minister of Patents to assignment.  firm of Nilles & Nilles, So or desirable in order to concern the concern that the co	gns, the entire right, till Patent heretofore and part on said invention e United States or any aid assignment including to sue and recover issue said Letters Patent. C. the power to insert mply with the rules of and our heirs, legal regns have or will executoresentatives and assign e necessary or desirable successors or assigns,	ONE CORPORATION tle and interest in hereafter filed in s and discoveries, other country and ng the right to file for any and all ent to the above- in this instrument the United States epresentatives and tte any instrument as will at all times e in order to fully
Date: _	June	26,	2002		Masashi OCHI		(SEAL)
Date: _	June	26,	2002		Seiji KOJIMA		(SEAL)
Date: _	June	26,	2002		Kiyoshi HASEX		(SEAL)

NILLES & NILLES, S.C.

**RECORDED: 07/30/2002** 

PATENT REEL: 013140 FRAME: 0753

C:\My Documents\Assign3-Blank.doc